Hose
Size
(mm)
Product
code
WP
Kpa
BP

Product
code
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Bend
radius
mm
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Weight
Kg/mtr
40 AVA-040 700 4200 75 90 6:1 1.30
50 AVA-050 700 4200 80 90 6:1 1.60
65 AVA-065 700 4200 90 90 6:1 1.88
80 AVA-080 700 4200 125 90 6:1 2.26
100 AVA-100 700 4200 220 90 6:1 2.83
Hose
Size
(mm)
Product
 code
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Bend
radius
mm
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Weight
Kg/mtr
40 AVASS-040 700 4200 75 90 6:1 1.30
50 AVASS-050 700 4200 80 90 6:1 1.60
65 AVASS-065 700 4200 90 90 6:1 1.88
80 AVASS-080 700 4200 125 90 6:1 2.26
100 AVASS-100 700 4200 220 90 6:1 2.83
  Applications: Designed for suction and delivery of aviation fuels.
  conforming Standards:  AS2683, type 2, Grade 3, Kind 1
  construction:              Black PVC coated Polypropylene fabric with
                                        white spiral layline, inner wire stainless steel